LJ606003CR
Part Number LJ606003CR
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description FUSE BLOCK CARTRIDGE 600V 600A
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
LJ606003CR Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of LJ606003CR
Manufacturer Part Number LJ606003CR Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse Description FUSE BLOCK CARTRIDGE 600V 600A
Package / Case Quantity Available 500
Voltage 600V Termination Style -
Series LJ Orientation -
Number of Circuits - Mounting Type -
Fuseholder Type Block Fuse Type Cartridge
Fuse Size - For Use With/Related Products Class J
Current Rating 600A Contact Material -
Contact Finish -
warrantied and confidence. RFQ LJ606003CR : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for LJ606003CR
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
LJ60060PC FUSE BLOCK ACS COVER 60A 600V Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
LJ600602C FUSE BLOCK CART 600V 60A CHASSIS Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
LJ604001CR FUSE BLOK CART 600V 400A CHASSIS Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
LJ600603C FUSE BLOCK CART 600V 60A CHASSIS Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
LJ600603CR FUSE BLOCK CART 600V 60A CHASSIS Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
LJ604003CR FUSE BLOK CART 600V 400A CHASSIS Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
LJ601003PC FUSE BLCK ACS CVR 100A 600V 1POL Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
LJ6008V8TP TRIAC ALT 8A 600V TO-251 V-PAK Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
LJ600601CR FUSE BLOCK CART 600V 60A CHASSIS Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
LJ600601C FUSE BLOCK CART 600V 60A CHASSIS Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
LJ606001CR FUSE BLOK CART 600V 600A CHASSIS Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
LJ601001CR FUSE BLOK CART 600V 100A CHASSIS Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
LJ60100PC FUSE BLCK ACS CVR 100A 600V 1POL Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
LJ601003CR FUSE BLOK CART 600V 100A CHASSIS Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
LJ600602CR FUSE BLOCK CART 600V 60A CHASSIS Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
LJ6006V8TP TRIAC ALT 6A 600V TO-251 V-PAK Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
LJ6006D8TP TRIAC ALT 6A 600V TO-252 D-PAK Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
LJ602003C FUSE BLOK CART 600V 200A CHASSIS Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
LJ6008D8TP TRIAC ALT 8A 600V TO-252 D-PAK Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
LJ602001C FUSE BLOK CART 600V 200A CHASSIS Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
LJ606003CR Details PDF